13
20
25
31

84

71

17
34
37
42
46
48
49
51
57

110
114
118
10
22
47

Name

Sterzer
Adelwart
Raich
Adelwart
Christ

Dellinger
Fischer

Palmberger

Schwaiger
Schwaiger
Veit
Annaberger
Lindinger
Veit
Schweiger
Gugger
Gugger

Heger
Kees
Schratt

Blauensteiner

Kees
Ponitz

Startliste

Kreismeisterschaft

am Samstag, 09.03.2008 in Leutasch

Veranstalter: SC BoObing

Vorname

Conny
Simone
Peter
Hans
Roland

Alexandra
Tobias

Anna Mirl

Peter
Leonhard
Andreas
Andreas
Christian
Roland
Christoph
Stefan
Manfred

Andreas
Andreas
Tobias
Birgit
Albert
Herbert

JG

67
86
54
52
67

68
92

92

41
63
67
67
73
71
71
68
79

88
89
88
78
56
75

Verein

ASV Sindelsdorf
ASV Sindelsdorf
ASV Sindelsdorf
ASV Sindelsdorf
ASV Sindelsdorf

AV Peilienberg/Hohenpeillenberg
AV Peilienberg/Hohenpeillenberg

BSC Oberhausen

SC Bobing
SC Bobing
SC Bdobing
SC Bdobing
SC Bobing
SC Bobing
SC Bobing
SC Bdobing
SC Bdobing

SC Hohenfruch
SC Hohenfruch
SC Hohenfruch
SC Hohenfurch
SC Hohenfurch
SC Hohenfurch

KC

ja

ja

ja
ja
ja



87

12
64
76
80
89
111
115

11
69
82
88
96
100
101
104
113
119

56
62
63
67
68
94
95
98
99

21
33
85

70

Fichtl

Nutzinger
Adler
Nutzinger
Schalk
Atzinger-Konig
Hutter
Nutzinger

Lutz

Lutz
Hindelang
Worle
Schuster
Zamzow
Schuster
Geisenberger
Lutz
Holzmann

Huber
Heger
Rosmanith
Deibler
Schwarzer
Osenstétter
Heil}

Heil}
Schelle

Resenberger
Resenberger
Schwarz

Slezak

Christian

Christina
Maria
Michaela
Sebastian
Maxi
Martin
Sebastian

Veronika
Isabell
Tobias
Florian
Michael
Robin
Stefan
Fabian
Michael
Michael

Christopher
Katharina
Miriam
Simone
Isabella
Nico

Lukas
Michael
Martin

Gerhard
Werner
Thomas

Erika

92

86
92
88
91
92
90
90

86
92
91
92
91
92
91
91
89
89

87
92
92
91
91
91
92
92
92

56
59
92

92

SC Hohenfurch

SC Huglfing
SC Huglfing
SC Huglfing
SC Huglfing
SC Huglfing
SC Huglfing
SC Huglfing

SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach

SC Peiting
SC Peiting
SC Peiting
SC Peiting
SC Peiting
SC Peiting
SC Peiting
SC Peiting
SC Peiting

SC Penzberg
SC Penzberg
SC Penzberg

SC Schongau

ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja

ja



77
83
102
105

75
112

65

66
81
90
92
116

15
23
30
35
38
40
55
61
86
97
117
120

26
60

Kogel
Mayr

Meichelbdck

Kogel

Notting

Mayr
Filser

Reich

Socher
Scholz
Schmolz
Waibl
Schmolz

Stiickl
Burkart
Spindler
Gindhart
Stiickl
Demmel
Demmel
Schwaiger
Horner
Hindelang
Gindhart
Schauer

Neumayr
Moser
Gerold

Sandra
Felix
Andreas
Christoph

Claudia

Heidi
Richard

Melanie

Manuela
Sebastian
Martin
Tobias
Thomas

Magnus
Richard
Franz
Martin
Stefan
Ridiger
Philipp
Monika
Michael
Fabian
Roman
Sebastian

Katrin
Reinhold
Sabrina

89
91
92
92

75

90
89

92

91
92
92
91
90

35
49
60
60
63
65
87
91
91
91
89
90

68
55
91

SC Schongau
SC Schongau
SC Schongau
SC Schongau

SV Bernried

SV Wildsteig
SV Wildsteig

TSV Altenstadt

TSV Bernbeuern
TSV Bernbeuern
TSV Bernbeuern
TSV Bernbeuern
TSV Bernbeuern

TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch

TSV Weilheim
TSV Weilheim
TSV Weilheim

ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja

ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja



93
103

24
32
39
41
45
50
72

Obrecht
Josel

Barth
Heger
Heger
Waldmann
Floritz
Rosenauer
Erhard

Fabian
Sebastian

Jurgen
Bernhard
Werner
Klaus
Armin
Manfred
Patricia

92
92

57
61
64
63
68
71
91

TSV Weilheim
TSV Weilheim

WSV Peiting-Ramsau
WSV Peiting-Ramsau
WSV Peiting-Ramsau
WSV Peiting-Ramsau
WSV Peiting-Ramsau
WSV Peiting-Ramsau
WSV Peiting-Ramsau

ja
ja

ja



